Diesel
Tanks
Ute Packs
Product Range
*Refer to Diesel Pump page for full pump details on page 34
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
 (L x W x H)
Pump* Pump Flow
(LPM)
Hose Length
(m)
Auto Trigger Nozzle
DMP100E 100 770 x 540 x 500 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP200E 200 1000 x 750 x 605 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP400E 400 1620 x 750 x 665 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMPQ400E 400 930 x 1200 x 685 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMPQB400E
(Bunded)
400 1130 x 1380 x 832 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP600E 600 1720 x 890 x 755 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP800E 800 1720 x 890 x 925 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
Key Features
• High quality Piusi Italian pump
• Lockable lid
• UV protected

DMP3000-S DMP1200-S
30  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2025
Trailer Packages
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Tank Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Trailer Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Pump* Pump Flow
LPM
Hose Length
(m)
Auto Trigger
Nozzle
DMPFT1200-S 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
DMPFT2000-S 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
Key Features
• Hot dip galvanised dual axle trailer
• 5 Stud wheel pattern
• Electric brakes  - 2000L

Code Description Voltage Power
(kW)
Flow
(LPM)
Inlet Outlet Warranty
(yrs)
Kit
DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50Lpm 12v 0.3 50 25mm 25mm 1 DP50K
DP72PUMP 72Lpm 240v 0.5 72 25mm 25mm 1 DP72K
DP85PUMP 85Lpm Fast Flow 12v 0.5 85 25mm 25mm 1 DP85K
DP1224PUMP 70/35Lpm Dual Voltage 12v/24v 0.42/0.15 70/35 25mm 25mm 1 DP1224K
Diesel Pumps
34  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2025
Accessories
Code Description
DCF-150-A Water Captor Filter 150lpm (Metal) - Full Assembly
DCF-150-CART Water Captor Filter 150lpm (Metal) - Cartridge Only
DCF-100-A
Water Captor Filter 100lpm (Clear) - Full Assembly -
2 x Cartridges
DCF-100-CART Water Captor Filter 100lpm (Clear) - Cartridge Only
DCF-70-A
Water Captor Filter 70lpm (Metal) - Full Assembly -
2 x Cartridges
DCF-70-CART Water Captor Filter 70lpm (Metal) - Cartridge Only
Code Description
ATN65 65LPM Diesel Auto Nozzle
ATN90 90LPM Diesel Auto Nozzle
BMCB-D Diesel MC Box

Slimline Tanks
Round Tanks
Code Description Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Pump Pump Flow Hose Length
BMSL5000LGY-C
Slimline AdBlue®
Tank + Cabinet
5,000 4140 x 1170 x 2110 B240VP-P 35 5
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(MM)
BMS2000RPB 2,000 1175 Dia x 2355H
BMS4000RPB 4,000 1600 Dia x 2300H
BMS5000RPB 5,000 1800 Dia x 2300H
BMS7000RPB 7,000 2200 Dia x 2300H
BMS10000RPB 10,000 2480 Dia x 2450H
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
BMSL2000RPB 2,000 2590 x 750 x 2110
BMSL3000RPB 3,000 2870 x 940 x 2150
BMSL5000RPB 5,000 3590 x 1170 x 2110
Single Skin Slimline Tank + Cabinet
Key Features
Key Features
• External Liquid Level Indicator

Globe valve to regulate flow rate •
ATG Probe Tube Optional Optional Optional
Bunded Tanks Comparison Chart
Specification
AdBlue® Self Bunded Tanks
Code Capacity
(Litres)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
BMDS2300 2300 1600 2160 2200 2120
BMDS3300 3300 1800 2130 2200 2300
BMDS5000 5000 2200 2080 2260 2750
BMDS7000 7000 2500 2190 2350 3070
BMDS10000 10,000 2500 2520 2710 3062
Polymaster Product Guide 2025  |  41
Delivery &
Installation
It is the owner’s responsibility to provide clear access to site,